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1 [ps.20sCiig7s [ADIOUAKA DILANE ARTH 1315 |Fev22 [13.15011.18 |[Fev22 Fev22 Fev22 . / P22501235 |Fevzz n23s / / | R 334 80

2 Slgé—lQSCIOBB ALLARAMADJI WILLIAM ™ 1065 |[Fev21 [10.6813.10 [R/Fev2113.1010.00 R/Fev2i| 10 [10.75 |R/Fev2110.756. /1.7 peson2rs [Fever p27s / / | R p1se )
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6 iDS.185C10355 Bomait > % M 1295 [Fev21 [12.9511.15 R/Fev2111.1510.40 [Fev2l [10.4012.95 RiFev2112. 9BN7:50- Fevi.. |/ / h75013.12 |Fev2r p3a2 / /| R 255 ;.o
CM- BILLE DIOUNDA AUDREY S B

7 |0DS-20SCI0197 ANNIE o F 1100 [R/Fev2Z 11 1115 |Fev22 (11151150 [Fev22 [115010.55 Fev22 10581030 fev22 | / / [0.3013.10 |Fev22 p3.a0 / /| R piis 80
CM- BOUGUE TSAMO FRANCOIS : :

B | 5S.195CI518 BOVET M 8.75 |R/Fev22 EL 0.10 |R/Fev22 EL [7.75 |R/Fev22 EL 5.80 |R/Fev22 EL [11.55 |[R/Fev22 / / p1ss / / | R 085 |Fev22 ho.85 6

0 SII\DAé—lQSCIlSZB CHEDJOU SIGNE BABINE F 10.80 |R/Fev2210.8010.10 |[R/Fev2210.10010.00 [R/Fev22 10 10.00 |R/Fev22 10 1110 R/Fevz2 / / [11.1000.93 |R/Fev2210.93 / / | R 038 60

10 SII\DAé—lQSCIlSM DEKAM MBE JORES MARTIAL [M 0.10 |R/Fev23 EL [10.55 |[R/Fev2310.55[7.20 |R/Fev23 EL 0.95 |R/Fev23 EL 10.00 R/Fevz2 / / |10 n115 |RiFeveonias / / | R h2
CM- DEMGNE FONKOUA Afrodite

11 | 05.20SCI1733 IAurore F 1040 |[R/Fev2210.40011.50 |Fev23 [11.50014.00 |Fev23 | 14 11.88 |Fev23 [11.8811.85 [Fevz2 | / / 11851075 |Fev23 [10.75 / / | R p1s2 50

12 Sll\ané-lgscusm DIFFO MOUAFO JUNIOR M 10.80 |Fev22 [10.80110.00 |R/Fev22 10 [11.15 |R/Fev2211.1512.98 R/Fev2212.98‘11.60 Fevez | / / [11.60010.80 |R/Fev2210.80 / / | R p1.23 80

13 8'5’;_20500227 DJEUMEN FABO Roland Boji 12.45 [Fev23 [12.45013.80 |[Fev23 [13.80110.65 |R/Fev2210.6515.65 |Fev23 15.qsl 1 [1570 Fev22 15.7010.73 R/Fev2210.73 / / | R p31s 80
CM- DJIMBIA NGAHOU PEGGY =L e

14 [0S 155C11001 [STEPHANE | .. Jpev22 | EL Fev22 | EL [4.65 |Fev22 | EL [6.55 |Fev22 /] |13 095 |Fev20 poss 7 / | R 6

15 Slgé—ZOSCIOlB DJONA WAFO: FRANK MAEL M . .{13.85 Fev22 (138511450 Fev22 {14.5011.05 R/Fev2211.0511.80 {Fev22 “fi1 Fev22 |. N4.3512.45 |[Fev22 12.45 / /| R {1292 v B0 S
CM- DJOUDALACTEUJadlsa S TN AR s

16 {ins 105C10322 Nordians £ - F L85 Fev2r 11.35‘15.25 Fev22 (15.2511.35 R/Fev2111.3510.65: RIFeV2210:651490 fFev2l | 14.9010.00 |R/Fev22 10 | / /| R 23t o

17 | 105C10340 DJOU$S§TCHIMENEAriah‘e§ F “ 11.85- [Feva1 11.85‘11.50 Fev22 [11.5016.80 |R/Fev2216.80111.00  [Fev21-"| 11-[i5.80 Fev2r [- /i | </ [5.8017.35 |Fev21 {17.35 / /| R p3s5 i i B0

18 8&-19500355 DJUMENE MARTHE LUMIERE. {F-++++ - * 12,55 |R/Fev2212.5511.25 [Fev22 11.2511.15 [Fev22 [11.1513.40 RiFev2213.40 i/ 1/ [10.60 [Fev22 10.6011.00 [ev22 |11 | / /| R pie3 i.po’

19 8'5’;_20500259 DONFACK: Ronis M 1330 |R/Fev2213.3012.30 [Fev22 [12.3010.65 |[Fev22 [10.65010.30 |Fev22 [10.30 / / 1710 |Fev22 n7.101215 |Fev22 n21s / /| R 224 50

20 Sgé—ZOSCIOZGG DONGMO ANGE WILFRIED M 1530 |R/Fev2215.3010.70 |Fev22 [10.7001.65 |R/Fev2211.65011.15 |[Fev22 [115017.35 Fev22 | / / P7.35011.20 |Fevzz n1.20 / / | R p262 80
CM- DONGMO DONFAH ALAIN

21 | 05.185C10430 |BUPLEX M 1252 |Fev21 [12.525.40 |R/Fev22 EL 570 |R/Fev22 EL [7.35 |R/Fev22 EL 17.80 |Fev2l | / / 17.801020 |R/Fev2110.20 / / | R 12




CM- DONGMO GOMETA BERTOLD
22 |1DS-175C10797 |JOSPIN M 1120 |R/Fev2011.2011.35 |R/Fev2311.3§15.30 |Fev23 |15.30110.60 |[Fev20 [10.6011.00 |R/Fev2d / / |11 1090 |R/Fev2d10.90 / / | R 1188 30
CM- DONGMO NGUEMEWE
23 | 1DS-20SCI1320 IMANUELLA KANOLA F 10.60 |R/Fev210.60(11.40 |R/Fev2211.4011.52 |Fev22 |11.5210.85 |[Fev22 [10.8511.20 |Fev22 | / / [11.201060 |Fev22 [10.60 / / | R 1205 30
24 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCIlGZS DONJIO AYMELE DONALD M 10.10 |Fev22 [10.10012.40 |R/Fev2212.4010.65 |R/Fev2210.6510.55 |[Fev22 [10.5510.00 |R/Fev22 / /| 10 1102 |RFev2211.02  / / | R 1084 30
25 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCIO4lO DONTSOP GERVICE JOSP} 10.00 |R/Fev2Z 10 [10.10 |R/Fev2210.1010.70 |[Fev21 [10.70(10.95 |[R/Fev2210.95 {Fev21 | / | / [165010.00 |R/Fev22 10 | / / | R 11 30
CM- DZOYIM DJIOTSOP Muriéile: - S g
26 | 1DS-195CI1644 |Brinda 30 [Fev2l (10.3010.00 |R/Fev2] 10 1080 |Fev21 [10.8010.00 |R/Fev2] 14.4510.85 |R/Fev2110.85  / / | R 1075 30
CM- ENGANDO EDONG FRANCIS| - [ Z . e
27 | ips-165ci1506 loBED . ¢ M RiFev2010.8010.20 |Fev2l (10201105 |RiFev2411.0813.10 feval E : / (2201352 |Fev20 1352 / / | R
28 Sl\oﬂé-zoscusm ESSAN’ REINE FABIOL_ Fev22 [11.0811.90 |Fev23 [11.90(10.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [11.75 |Fev23 Lj11:78 _ / /i 112,70 JFev22 [12.7011.05 |Fev22 [11.08 / / | R
29 |00 osci0nas FANHE MEIDG Steven . “|\RiFev2d EL |6.35 |R/Fev2d EL |4.05 |R/Fev2d EL [£2.00° |RiFev2d 12711025 |RFev2d. 7. |7/ [10.2811.20 |Fev22 [11.20 / / | R
CcM- FEUMI-MBEUMI DORCAS: Tl T -0 T R
30 [ DS-20SCI0296 |DEBGRA = ™ Fev22 [11.0813.65 [Fev23 [13.6812.85 |R/Fev2312.8514.25 |RIFev2314.25 Fevz2 |/ / 12101230 |RFev2212.30 / /| R 128"
CM- FINYGM KAMGANG S an G2
B s e e e Ve b M 10.70 |Fev23 [10.7010.85 |R/Fev2210.8510.00 |R/Fev23 10 (1080 R/Fev2210.8014.10 |Fev22 | / / 14101015 |Fev22 [1018 / /| R 0o 30
32 SADAé—lssCIO474 FOKA Paul Cyrille M 7.70 |R/Fev23 EL (7.45 |R/Fev23 EL [6.60 |R/Fev23 EL 6.10 |R/Fev23 EL |11.00 |Fev23 / / 11 |6.60 R/Fev23 EL / / R 3
33 SADAé—ZOSCIOQlS FOKAM FOTSO KELLY LOIC M 11.95 |R/Fev2211.9510.00 |R/Fev23 10 [12.75 |Fev23 [12.7512.07 |[Fev22 [12.0718.60 |Fev22 | / / [186011.20 |Fev23 [11.20 / / | R 12.33 30
34 Skoﬂé-zoscmgu FOKOU STYVE M 10.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [10.70 |R/Fev2210.7010.60 |Fev22 |10.6013.70 |R/Fev2213.7010.00 |R/Fev22 / / | 10 1415 |Fev22 4ag / /| R 1142 30
CM- FOKOU KAMDEM HAROLD
35 | 1DS-20SCI0305 |LINDBERGH M 10.60 |[Fev22 [10.60(13.20 |Fev23 [13.2012.52 |Fev23 |12.5216.15 |[Fev23 [16.1510.20 |R/Fev22 / /  [10.201000 |RFev23 10 | / / | R 1251 30
36 Skoﬂé-zosuzoge FOKOU KENGNI IVAN-LOIE M 12.05 |R/Fev2212.0512.10 |R/Fev2212.101250 |[Fev22 [12.50015.35 |R/Fev2215.3512.75 |R/Fev22 / / (12751160 |R/Fev2211.60 / / | R 1284 30
CM- FOMEKONG TAZANOU B
37 |DS-20SCI1329 |MIRABEAU 11.80  |Fev22 [11.8011.30 |Fev22 [11.3010.00 |R/Fev22 10 (1220 |Fev22 [12.20% Fev22 | / | ./ [12.8510.00 |R/Fev2Z 10| / / | R 1135 30
38 Skoﬂé-zosunsa FONGANG FABRICE ARMEL " [li : JFev22 [10.2589.40 |R/Fev22 EL [9.60 |R/Fev2d EL [13.65 |R/Fev2213.656.30 ~|R/Fev2d . ;1 |EL 760 |RFev2d EL | 7/ / | R 12
39 |00 oscionze [FONKOU CHANCELIN- F “110.40 ‘|[Fev22 [10.4014.35 |Fev22 [14.3810.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [12.10Fevz2 [12 /i 1710 7 /| R 1255 |RiFev2d12.5812.34
CM- FOTSINGMAJOUMO SYLVANIE [ RSN : :
40 | 1Ds-195C11708 BERONE F -f13.40 [Fev21 (13.1013.30 |R/Fev2113.3010.90 |Fev21 [10.9012.40: |Fev21 12.4017.80 |Fev2i 17.80115.05 |Fev21 [15.08 / / | R
41 Skoﬂé-nscmsw FOUEPE NOUMEDEM GIRBERTM . |6:30- " |R/Fev2d EL [10.43 |Fev21 [10.4311.10 |[Fev2l [11.108.85 : |R{Fev22 EL 11680 |Fev21 16.8011.40 |Fev2l [11.40 / / R
CM- FOZODJIEUFOALEX e e R
2| e AL M 6.80 |R/Fev23 EL 0.10 |R/Fev2 EL (1045 |R/Fev2110.457.67 |RiFev22 EL Fev1 | 7 / 4601105 |Fev22 [11.08 / /R,
CM- GOUMTSA TAFOUEGANG o S
43 | )DS-20SCI1760 |BRELEETAYOLA F 1250 |R/Fev2412.5010.45 |R/Fev2210.4510.00 |R/Fev2d 10 (1125 |R/Fev2211.2812.45 |RiFev2d [ / 12451145 |Fev22 [11.48 / /| R [1123 30
44 Skoﬂé-zoscmo% JATSA FEUGHO JOANNIE F 1520 |R/Fev2215.2013.60 |Fev22 [13.6010.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [13.50 |R/Fev2213.5012.90 |Fev22 | / /12901175 |RFev221178  / / | R 1293 30
45 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCIl742 JIOTSA JOSPIN M 7.80 |R/Fev2d EL [5.20 |R/Fev22 EL |4.40 |R/Fev2d EL [10.55 |R/Fev2210.5511.60 |R/Fev2d / / 1601120 |Fev22 [11.20 / / | R 12
46 Sl\Dﬂé—lGSCI2426 JUNAIDU MOHAMMADU M 11.00 |Fev22 | 11 [11.75 |R/Fev2111.7510.75 |R/Fev2110.7510.00 |[R/Fev2Z 10 [10.40 |Fev20 | / / 040/ / | R [12.65 |Fev20 [12.6511.01 30
47 Skoﬂé-zoscmow KAMDEM TELLA JOVIAL MAXIMM 1035 |Fev22 [10.3512.90 |Fev22 [12.9010.00 |[R/Fev2d 10 [11.35 |[Fev22 [11.35 / / [16.70 |Fev22 [16.7010.85 |Fev22 [10.85 / / | R 1168 30
48 SADAé—ZOSCI1943 KAMGA GEORDAN HILARRE M 1020 |Fev23 [10.2012.45 |Fev23 [12.4510.30 |[Fev23 [10.30(12.45 |[Fev23 [12.4513.45 |Fev23 | / / [13.4510.60 |Fev22 [10.60 / / | R [11.49 30
CM- KAMKUIGNI MPETEMBOU: steve] .
49 | pS-105C12426 vianney : 11.43 . |R/Fev2111.4312.30 |Fev22 (12.3011.00 |R/Fev2 11 (1080 |R/Fev2110.8 /| s p20n275  fFevr 127 /| R 117 30
CM- KEGNE KOUDJOU Yanick s - g
50 | p5.185C10520 |l andry _ 5 RiFev2q EL 940 |RiFev2q EL (660 |RIFev2q EL 1070 |RIFev2310.7011.00 |RiFev2 11 1570 |R/Fev2315.70  / / | R
51 Skoﬂé-zoscmsn KEME JEAN DECLAUBERT ; 5 |Fev22 [10.6513.30 |Fev22 [13.3015.50 |[Fev22 [15.50114.93: Fevaz 314.95 |Fev22 '/ 14951090 |Fev22 [10.90 / / | R
52 |0 osci0374 KEMMOAL;EX'CEDRIC 75 |Fev22 [12.7515.55 |Fev22 [15.5810.25 |R/Fev2210.2514.50: [Fev22 :[14.50 -/ I Fev22 [16.7010.40 |Fev22 [10.40 / /| R |13
CM- KENFACKDJEUKENGWlI‘ry . DR ROt PG 2T 2 B o
53 | DS-19SCI2652 Delblanco - Feval |125810.70 |Fev2l (10701255 |Fev2l 125310.00: RiFev2l 10 1530 [Fevad |- /- / 180120 fFev2t 1219 / /| R 118
54 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCIl793 KENFACKTEF’PEAIDRISSA 12.45 |R/Fev2212.4510.25 |Fev22 [10.2512.05 |R/Fev2212.0510.00  |RiFev22 10 Fev2 | 1 /  [10.3012.95 |R/Fev2212.98 / /| R 1.2
55 Shoﬂé-zoscmmz KENGMO JOVICK STAEL M 1230 |Fev22 [12.3010.85 |Fev22 [10.8510.48 |[Fev22 [10.4814.30 |Fev22 [14.30 / / [17.00 |Fev22 | 17 [1415 |Fev22 [14.15 / /| R 27 30
CM- KENKEM NGUEFACK
56 | 1DS-195CI0631 | ALPHONSE LIONNEL M 1162 |Fev21 [11.6210.00 |R/Fev22 10 |11.85 |R/Fev2111.8510.25 |R/Fev2210.2516.80 |Fev2l | / / 16801232 |RFev2d12.32 / / | R 1166 30
57 Skoﬂé-zoscmgw KITIO NOUDEM STEVE M 10.25 |R/Fev2210.2510.10 |Fev22 [10.1012.05 |[Fev23 [12.0812.60 |[Fev23 [12.6015.65 |Fev22 | / / [15.6513.00 |Fev22 | 13| / / | R 187 30
58 Sl\Dﬂé—lSSCIlRO KOTSAP LONLACK Joél Edgard M 10.88 |Fev2l [10.8814.05 |R/Fev2114.081150 |[Fev21 [11.50012.10 |R/Fev2112.1015.60 |Fev21 | / / [15.601082 |R/Fev2110.82 / / | R 1235 30
CM- KOUEDJEU TCHATCHOUA
59 | 1DS-20SCI0400 |ERIC DIMITRI M Fev22 | EL [7.05 |R/Fev2d EL [4.30 |R/Fev23 EL [6.97 |R/Fev2d EL | / / [13.20 |R/Fev2213.209.10  |R/Fev2d EL | / / | R 3




60 SADAé—lQSCIOGGQ KOUOH Ousseni M 11.82 |R/Fev2111.8211.40 |Fev2l [11.4012.62 |Fev21 [12.6211.05 |[Fev2l [11.0516.30 |Fev2l | / / 16301145 |R/Fev2111.48 / / | R 1215 30
61 Sl\oﬂé-zoscmou KUETE FEUTSOP CARELLE 12.10 -{Fev23 [12.1010.00 |R/Fev23 10 [10.00 |Fev23 | 10 [10.00 |[R/Fev23 10: / | -4 |10 1070 |Fev22 070 / / | R [1049 30
62 Sl\Dﬂé—ZOSCI2183 KUETE NGOUANA INES _ 13.10010.45 |R/Fev2310.4512.00 |R/FFev2d 12 (1543 |R/Fev2215.4312.45 |R/Fev2d. - 12.4512.70 |Fev22 1270 / / | R 271
63 |0 205C1101 LEKOBOU MEKONTSOArmeF .70 |Fevez 11701030 |R/Fev2210.3011.85 |R/Fev2211.8512.00. |RiFev22:42:10:00 |R/Fev2a” ¢ | 10 1340 |RFev22izag s / | R
CM- LONTSI KENTFO KEVINE Ainae | A R R ; 2
64 |1DS-20SCI0419 LAURE © - : 10.25 [Fev22 [10.2810.00 |R/Fev2 10 [10.25 |Fev22 [10.2512.90° |R/Fev2212.9013.90 |Fev22 7 [13.9012.70  |RFev2212.70  / / | R
65 Sl\Dﬂé—ZOSCIO4Zl LONTSI TADZOGOUMQYRILLE “[10.95 |R/Fev2210.9510.35 |[Fev22 [10.3510.00 |R/Fev22 10 [12.00 |Fev22 | 42 |1110. [Fev22 |~ /™ / [111013.10 |Fev22 [13.10 / / | R
66 [CM- MADADJ'EU NTSIAZE Kevine-- 780 |R/Fev2d EL |6.05 |R/Fev2d EL [10.50 |Fev21 [10.5010.80. |R/Fev2210.8015:50 |Fever | / / 15.2013.07 |R/Fev2i13.07 7 / | R “ g
UDS-19SCI1883 |laure Ly
CM- MAGONG'KENOUNOUH T s
67 [DS-20SC11033 |LESSINA LADOUCE F 1310 |Fev22 [13.10015.60 |[Fev22 [15.6014.32 |Fev22 |14.3216.00 |[R/Fev2Z 16 [16.85 |Fev22 | / / [16.851060 |Fev22 [10.60 / / | R 1455 30
68 Skoﬂé-zoscmms MAGUE YVAN BRADI M 15.95 |Fev23 [15.9513.65 |Fev22 [13.6§12.70 |Fev23 [12.70110.95 |[Fev22 [10.9512.50 |Fev22 | / / 12501020 |R/Fev2210.20 / /| R 1292 30
CM- MATCHIM KOUOKAM
69 |DS-20SCI1049 |PIERRETTE F 14.90 |Fev22 [14.9016.05 |Fev22 [16.0516.35 |Fev22 |16.3515.85 |[Fev22 [15.88 / / [17.65 |Fev22 |17.6811.45 |Fev22 1148 / / | R [15.54 30
CM- MAYAP TATCHUM MERVEILLE
70 |1DS-20SCI1052 [TECLAIRE F 1255 |R/Fev2d12.5511.65 |[Fev22 [11.6§11.20 |Fev22 |11.20111.60 |[Fev22 [11.6017.75 |Fev22 | / / [17.7591040 |Fev22 [10.40 / /| R 1222 30
71 SADAé—ZOSCIlOGS MBOUMELA ONANA Loic véron M 14.20 |R/Fev2214.2010.70 |R/Fev2210.7011.60 |Fev22 11.60114.20 |R/Fev2214.2010.75 |Fev22 | / / [10.751095 |Fev22 {1095 / / | R 1231 30
CM- MEDJO GUEMDJO GYNEZ
72 | 1DS-20SC10466 |BLONDELLE F 1315 |Fev22 [13.1814.15 |[Fev22 [14.1514.50 |Fev22 |14.5014.73 |[Fev22 (1473 / / [19.65 |Fev22 [19.6814.20 |Fev22 1420 / / | R [14.69 30
CM- MEFOTIE TAAFO DAINA ] . -
73 | DS-195CI0813 |GANDY 2 11.27 R/Fev2111.2710.45 |R/Fev2110.4814.85 |Fev2l [14.8510.00 |R/Fev2] 10 /| 4 16301073 |Fev21 1073/ / | R 1202 30
74 8&2-20300134 MEKEM FRANCK HUSTHER M Fev22 [11.60013.70 |R/Fev2213.7012.80 |R/Fev2212.8012.35 |[Fev22 [12.35 / / .]15.25 |Fev22 [15.2510.30 |Fev22 [10.30 / / | R 1265 .Bo
75 |00 oscionas |MEZAMO MIREILLECARINE F Fevoz 110.2812.20 |R/Fev2312.2012.65 |Fev2z [12.6513.50: |Feva3. (13501 i/ /i [i6.05 |Fevz2 [16.0814.15 |R/Fev221als 7 /| R
CcM- MOUKAMMOUGOUEZACHARI A R B B : 1
76 UDS-20SCI1401 [STEVE M ].:2.15 JFev22 |12.1511.40 |Fev22 [11.4010.40 R/Fev2210.40:|zl.;02 Egv2:2“.11 1 1’«‘?0 13.2011.70 |R/Fev2211.700 / / R
77 8&2-17301240 NAMLA KANKEU CABREL M. " [10.15 |R/Fev21[10.1510.15 |Fev23 [10.1510.10 |R/Fev21/10.10%0.90; [Fev23 [10,90118.20. |F 18.2012.40  |R/Fev2112.40  / / R
M- NANDA MEZAT}O NAON”E = 53 7 s o T 3 R
78 | DS-195CI0882 SANDRA - 1110 RFev2311.1010.70 |RFev2H10.701065 |Fev23 |10.6810.80: (RiFev22108015.15 [Feva | / / 15181018 |R/Fev2110.18 / /| R8T po
79 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCIOB% NANDONG DONGHO IVAN M 10.60 |R/Fev2310.60(10.00 |[R/Fev23 10 [12.55 |Fev23 1258345 |[Fev22 [13.45 / / [1080 |Fev22 [10.8011.75 |Fev21 [11.75 / / | R 1188 30
CM- NANVOU DJIOTIO KEVIN
80 | 1DS-20SCI0508 ISTYVE M 1125 |Fev22 [11.2811.10 |R/Fev2211.1010.00 |R/Fev2d 10 |12.25 |[Fev22 [12.2510.45 |R/Fev22 / /(10451007 |R/Fev2210.07 / / | R 1097 30
8L Sl\Dﬂé-ISSCI1284 NFOKENG ZIDANE STEVE M 0.55 |R/Fev23 EL [3.75 |R/Fev23 EL |6.55 |R/Fev23d EL [9.05 |R/Fev23 EL [13.80 |Fev21 | / / [13.8013.15 |R/Fev2313.18 / / | R 6
CM- NGAKO KHUMBA EITEL
82 | 1DS-195CI2890 IDUPLEXE M 5.25 |R/Fev23 EL [3.35 |R/Fev23 EL |12.35 |R/Fev2312.385.40 |R/Fev23 EL [0 Fev23 | / / |EL[p10 |RFev23 EL| / / | R 6
83 8'\0249302039 NGANSOP JUNIOR M 12.85 |Fev22 [12.8511.40 |R/Fev2111.4012.00 |Fev22 | 12 |11.85 |[Fev22 [11.8514.55 |Fev2l | / / 4581152 |Fev21 1152 / / | R [12.23 30
CM- NGAPOUT NJUNDIYIMUN
84 | 1DS-175C10499 WILSON BRANDT M 11.25 |Fev23 [11.2810.00 |R/Fev23 10 |10.00 |R/Fev23 10 |16.20 |R/Fev2316.2016.05 |Fev2l | / / eog s / | R [11.55 |R/Fev21115§12.25 30
CM- NGOH NGANMENI IDRISS ]
85 | 1DS-195CI2047 |PARFAIT R/Fev21/12.8811.12 |R/Fev2111.1210.95 |R/Fev21/10.9510.00 |R/Fev2] ; 13.451355 |R/Fev2113.58 / / | R [12.69 30
86 SADAé—lQSCI2O65 NGOUYEM DOUMSOP ESDRAS|M » 82 |Fev21 [12.8210.35 |Fev23 [10.3512.80 [Fev23 [12.8010.70 |Fev2l [10.70116.60 |[Fev21 .|’ 16.6010.35 |Fev21 [10.35 / / | R [12.03 .30
cM- NGUEMENE TSASS - S T :
87 |UDS-19SCI2898 CARRELLE F }?/Fev22 EL [4.30 |R/Fev2Z EL 545 |R/Fev22 EL RiFev22 ; Fev22 : 11.8010.10 |Fev22 [10.10 / / R
88 SADAé—ISSCI2332 NGUETSOR E'F M‘ONET‘TE F 0 JFev21 [10.8010.35 |R/Fev21[10.3510.00 |[R/Fev2Z 10 [12.30' |Fev22 :12.3016.10 |[Fev2i 16.10115.50 |Fev21 [15.50 / / | R
CM- NGUIMIKIE LONTSIANGE p o - A T 3
89 | JDs-20SCI0577 ||RMELA: =~ 1115 |Fev22 [11.1812.00 |Fev22 | 12 [11.23 |Fev22 (11231230 Fev22 (12301140 [Fev22 | -/ / (11401320 |Fev22 [13.20 / /| R pig ;i B0~
90 Sl\oﬂé-zoscmsso NIMPAKENFACKSUSle Sandra |F 11.05 |Fev22 [11.0512.45 |Fev22 [12.4§12.15 |[Fev22 [12.1510.20:{Fev22 [10.2019.70 |Fev22 | / / [19.7015.65 |Fev22 [15.65 / / | R 271 : [30
CM- NJONKOU TCHAPDA GRACE 7o Ls
01 [0S 19SCI3217 IMARLENE F 1015 |R/Fev210.1511.10 |R/Fev2111.1012.10 |Fev23 12101493 |R/Fev2314.9316.40 |Fev2l | / / 16401157 |Fev21 1157 / / | R 1245 30
02 SADAé-ZOSCIOSQl NJUTAPMVOUI IDRISS RAYAN M 10.80 |[Fev22 [10.8010.60 |R/Fev2210.6012.95 |R/Fev2212.9510.00 |[R/Fev22 10 [13.50 |Fev22 | / / [135012.10 |RFev2212.10 / / | R 1143 30
CM- NKENGOUNG LEONARD
93 | 1DS-20SCI0143 JORDALE M 11.85 |Fev22 [11.8510.00 |R/Fev2Z 10 1145 |R/Fev2211.4512.00 |[R/Fev2d 12 [11.20 |Fev22 | / / (11201130 |RFev2d11.30 / /| R 1131 30
CM- NNA ASSOUMOU HARRISSON
94 | 1DS-20SCI0598 |FORD M 10.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [10.60 |Fev22 [10.6010.70 |Fev22 |10.70110.82 |[Fev22 [10.8215.80 |Fev22 | / / [15.8010.10 |Fev22 [10.10 / / | R 1101 30
05 Sl\Dﬂé—lQSCI2122 NOUADJE PATRICK CARMEL M 10.00 |R/Fev2Z 10 [11.20 |R/Fev2211.2010.20 |R/Fev2210.20010.55 |[Fev22 [10.5511.80 |R/Fev22 / / [11.8010.68 |R/Fev2210.68 / / | R 1064 30
CM- NOUPOUE TIENOU MAEL
96 | DS-175CI1423 |CHADRIC M 11.95 |Fev20 [11.9510.05 |Fev20 [10.0510.50 |Fev20 [10.50110.00 |[R/Fev20 10 [12.00 |Fev20 | / / |12 1000 |RFev2d 10 | / / | R 07 30
97 SADAé—ISSCIl?}W NZONDE TCHINDA WILFRIED 10.15 |R/Fev21/10.15811.70 |R/Fev2111.70(10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.00 |R/Fev2]] / 7 Q1780 / / R [11.90 |Fev21 [11.9011.74 30




98 Sl\Dﬂé—ISSCIOHQ ONDO Adeline- christelle F R/Fev22 EL [3.85 |Fev22 | EL [4.40 |R/Fev22 EL [9.25 |R/Fev22 EL-{9.40 |R/Fev22-’ EL / / R [13.25 |R/Fev22
CcM- PANGAP PIANKE Chrisfian " : : ol ER T 0 A e

99 |08 Josciz152 Inomangt & G RIFev2212.4510.32 |R/Fev2310.323.20 |R/Fev2q EL | [RIFeV2313.6210:20 |RiFev2 10201325 |R/Fev2213.28  / /

1008'\[,’;_19301108 PEDENZUE THIERRY e M JFev23 [11.1010.00 |R/Fev23 10 [10.00 |R/Fev23 10 [11.48: [FevZ3 [15.4811:40 |Fev23 11.4010.00 |R/Fev23 10 | / /

CM- PONDIEGNEGUEP HERMANN B P e ] B 2 S e R
101005 sosciii6e lohpas I 1080 |Fev22 10801080 |Fev22 [10.8011.75 |Fev22 [11.7514.35 |Fev22 135 /- 14701480 |Fev22 1480 / /| R 249§ o
CcM- SAAH FOMEKONG EMERIC A Rk B AR
102005 165C10247 [BRIART - M 1000 |R/Fev2d 10 (1025 |Fev22 [10.251175 |R/Fev2211.7510.18/ |R/Fev2110.181215 [Fev2l | / / 12181052 |Fev21 [10.52 / / | R 7 : 30
1038'\[)’;_20301450 SOBGO DONGO JOSIANE F 14.05 |Fev22 [14.0513.95 |Fev22 [13.9511.70 |[Fev22 [11.70012:30 |[Fev22 [12.3012.40 |Fev22 | / / (12401240 |Fev22 [12.40 / / | R [12.88 30
104°M- SOCKBOU TCHINDA Abdias |, 1060 |R/Fev2110.6010.00 |R/Fev23 10 [10.85 |[Fev23 [10.8511.70 |R/Fev2211.701565 |[Fev21 | / / 561268 |RFev2ilized  / /| R [11.46 30

UDS-18SCI1902 _|Dynel
1050 | sccinien |TAGNE LELE NARCISSE M 10.30 |Fev21 [10.307.60 |R/Fev2d EL [7.10 |R/Fev2d EL [7.90 |R/Fev2d EL (1450 |RiFevid / / 4501175 |Fev2o j11.78 7 / | R 12
cM- TAKOUGANG NGOULAYE HANS
10800 J0sCi193 IBERTELD M 11.80 |R/Fev2411.8010.25 |[Fev22 [10.2510.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [13.27 |Fevz2 [13.2711.00 |RiFeved 1 / | 111000 |RFev2d 10| 7 / | R 1116 30
10700 Sosciosgo | TALE LAMAGO MAXIME M 10.60 |R/Fev2210.6010.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [10.15 |R/Fev210.1512.15 |Fevz2 [12.15 / / 1680 |Fev22 [16.80110.95 |R/Fev2210.95 / / | R 1136 30
CcM- TAMAFOUO TOUSSE NELSON
10808 205CI0683 IPOWELL M 1485 |RIFev22148510.60 |Fev22 [10.601000 |RiFev2Z 10 1185 [Fev22 1gy / / (1240 |Fev22 [12.4012.68 |R/Fev2212.68 / /| R 1197 30
10900 o cio2n [TAMDEM KOM LOUIS KEViN 6.20 |R/Fev2d EL [3.20 |Fev22 | EL |1.65 |Fevz22 | EL [11.20 |R/Fev21(11.283 /b 12101343 |Fevar 343/ /| R 12
11000 occiiazs [TAMEZA ROLLY.MIDELE . M “IFeve1 12.1011.40 |R/Fev2111.4010.60 |R/Fev2110.6015.65 |R/Fev2ii15.6513.35 |Fev21- 13.3514.23 |Fev21 1423 / /| R 127 --[8Q
CM- TAMEZE AWOUNFACK. NP 2 I e i
L1100S 105C12238 |LYOVINE SORELLE F 1140, [R/Fev2311.10065 |R/Fev2d EL [7.65 |R/Fev2q EL [7.75 | |RiFev2d EL' 11140 [RFev23 1140850 |R/Fev2d EL | / / | R
1128'\[,’;_20300686 TAMO:FONGANG:HERMANN", (M 0 Fevz2 [12.1014.90 |[Fev22 [14.9010.75 |R/Fev2210.7514.65 [Fev22 /[14.6514:35 |Fev2z 14.3512.85 |R/Fev212.85  / /| R
1130 clooea [TATNGANJIHA CHANAGE ..M RIFev21/11.4810.25 |Fev21 |10.2510.85 |R/Fev21/10.8512.85° R{Fev2112‘.-851,6.."2t.)".:Fein 11 1 hezoiiss  |Fever hiss s /IR
11400 sci1201 [TAZONG WILFRID WILLY M 11.40 |R/Fev2211.4010.95 |[Fevo2 [10.9513.30 |R/Fev2213.3015.27" [Fevzz 1527 / / [1325 |Fev22 [13.2514.15 |Fev2z 1418 / /| R ji2e2+ o
CcM- TCHAPBA KOUADJIO Wilfred I T
11800 S0sci0698 IRon M 1275 |Fev22 [12.751650 |[Fev2? [16.5012.95 |Fev2? [12.9519115 |[Fev22 [19.15 / / 1625 |Fev2z [16.2812.65 |Fev22 [12.68 / / | R 156 30
116002 s0scio700 [TCHEKAGO KENARTHUR M 11.70 |R/Fev2211.7010.00 |R/Fev22 10 [11.80 |[Fev22 [11.8013.40 |R/Fev2213.40 / / [1420 |Fev2z [14.2013.10 |R/Fev2213a0  / /| R 1211 30
117CM- TCHEUTCHOUA TAGNE Franck |, 11.62 |[Fev21 [11.6212.10 |Fev22 12101000 |R/Fev22 10 [12.35 |R/Fev2212.381650 |[Fev2l | / /' [165010.65 |R/Fev2ili0.68 7 /| R 1193 30
UDS-195CI2264 _|Arthur
CcM- TCHIO KUEGOU VAREL
11800 20sCI1630 (CLAVERT M 17.60 |Fevz2 [17.6012.00 |Fevz2 | 12 [12.20 |Fevz2 [12.2017.00 |Fevzz | 17 [16.30 |[Feva2 | / / 16301352 |R/Fev2d13.52 / / | R 1474 30
CcM- TCHIOMBUEA DJIAGOU
11900 205CI0708 IROCHINELLE F 1005 |[Fev22 [10.0812.00 |Fevz2 | 12 [10.60 |R/Fev2210.6010.62 |Fev22 [10.6215.40 |Fevz2 | / / 15401450 |Fevz2 (1450 / /| R 1164 30
12000 | occioras [TCHOFFO TAKENG SIRYL M 11.07 |R/Fev2111.0711.45 |Fev2l [11.4512.10 |[Fev2l [12.101350 |[Fev2l [13.50 Feva1 | 7 / 15651050 |R/Fev2i10.50 7 /| R 1224 30
1218'\[)’;_18301947 TCHOUAMENI Sylvestre Ei 13, 07 |R/Fev2113.0710.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [5.05 |R/Fev2d EL [7.90 |R/Fev2d EL: / 7 17501030 |Fev21 1030 / / | R 18
12200 ciiats [TCHOUNGANOE - ™ . Qo": RiFev2d 10 [11.45 |R/Fev2211.4510.00 |R/Fev2d 10 [15.40 |R/Fev2215.4013.10 |RFev2s” 13.1010.70 |Fev22 [10.70 / /| R
CcM- TEDADJIO JEUGANG Gaiss = | [ 7
1230ps 10sCizz8a_|witried : M . |R/Fev2211.281000 |R/Fev2 10 [13.75 |R/Fev2113.7810:35: [Fev22”. |10.3816:15 |Fev2l 16.1511.10 |Fev2l [11.10 / / | R {3
1248'\02-19302521 TEKAM KAMGUIAJumor' M |R/Fev2111.1510.00 |R/Fev21 10 [12.70 |Fev21 [12.7010.00 |R/Fev2i 15 |Fev2r : 17.1510.75 |Fev21 [10.78 / / | R 1156 30
1258'\[)’;_19302935 TENDA KUIGGUA Bris Florian” |\ Fevol |10.381035 |[R/Fev21l10.3510.15 |R/Fev2210.1811.25 |Feva2 |Fl2si6is JFev2i |/ | / 16151090 |R/Fev2210.90 / /| R L oo
1268'\[)’;_18301492 TEPI ARNGLD NJEKO M 10.85 |Fev21 [10.8§10.00 |R/Fev2| 10 [13.62 |R/Fev2113.6210.00" |R/Fev2 10 [17.20 |Fev21 | / / 1720/ / | R [1095 |R/Fev2110.9511.71 30
M- THEDONDJI DONDJI LIVAROL o L
12700 2 05CI0730  INELSON M 1010 |[Fev22 [10.1010.00 |[Fev22 | 10 [11.90 |R/Fev2211.9013.65 |[Fev22 [13.68 / / 440 |Fev2z [14.40014.40 |Fev22 j14.40 / /| R 1201 30
12800 cciiage |TENTCHEU ARMAND SOREL M 12.60 |R/Fev2212.6011.15 |Fev22 [11.1814.35 |R/Fev2214.3514.77 |[Fev22 (14771485 [Fevz2 | / / 4851200 |Fevzz | 12| / / | R 1326 30
12900 | occionsy |TILA TAGUELA FRANK CARLOS|M 10.75 |Fev21 [10.7810.00 |R/Fev21 10 [1055 |R/Fev2110.5510.00 |R/Fev21 10 [15.85 |Feva1 | / / 5851320 |RiFev2iiz.20 7 /| R 1117 30
13000 - cipaze [TIOGO VOUFO Ciément M 1000 |Fevz2 | 10 [12.60 |[Fev20 [12.6010.70 |[R/Fev21l10.7013.75 |Fev20 [13.7510.60 |Fev20 | / / 10601257 |RiFev2di257  / / | R 173 30
13100 ioags [TOUMANSIE issofa M 1135 |Fev22 [11.3511.30 |R/Fev21l11.3013.15 |R/Fev2013.1510.00 |R/Fev22 10 [10.65 |Fevzo | / / 10681175 |Fev20 [11.78 / /| R 114 30
CcM- TSAFACK JIOKIA CATHY
13200 sci2396 IAURELLE F 1170 |Fev2l [11.7010.00 |R/Fev21l 10 [14.40 |R/Fev2114.4010.60 |R/Fev21/10.60 Feva1 | 1 / 14101473 |Fev21 1473 / /| R 1222 30
CM- TSAKOU SONKUA FABRICE, o
13300 occizs31 VARIANGE 1140 |R/Fev2111.4010.00 |R/Fev21 10 [10.10 |R/Fev2110.1010.00 [R/Fev2l| 10 17.5510.80 |Fev21 [10.80 / /| R 1114 30
13400 o ciogar WADOUM TUEN YATRIC VAREL|M 62 |Fev21 [10.6210.00 |R/Fev22 10 [10.85 |R/Fev2110.8514.75 |R/Fev2214:7812.65 |Feval® 12.651000 |Feva1 |10 | / / | R 1151
1350 ecciaan [WAFO FOKAM MATHIEY M “h6.00. |[R/Fevid 10 [10.00 |R/Fevid 10 [14.40 |R/Fevid14.40014:85 |RiFevid1a.85i2.70 |Fevi9 | 12701012 |Fevio 1012 / /| R 213}




CM- WAMENE TEKOTCHUE ™ . - = e T (R St I s e [25 L ag

136UDS-19$C|1394 MARTIAL © & - S ZL555 R/Fev2215.5511.30 |R/Fev2211.3013.10 |Fev22 |13.1 : F(:9V22, 11.95- / / : ;6.75 Eev22 16.75‘10.00 R/Fev22 10 / / R [13.06 30
CM- WANDJI TCHEKOUTOUO =+ | I o] [E2 ] e e :

137UDS—20$CI0099 William: w0 g e L 7.05 |R/Fev22 EL |10.60 |R/Fev2210.608.95 |R/Fev22 EL §.32. R{Iiev22 EL 13.‘@,5.. ~ev22. . / / 13.65'10.55 Fev22 [10.55 / / R 12
CM- : e 3 ‘ :

138UDS—20$CI0768 WETE: MI;RVEILLE F EL Fev22 | EL [3.78 |Fev22 | EL [ EL |12.70 |Fev22 / /  [12.70 / / R / / R SR 3
CM- WOKAM TIOGANG DARLIN o8 e

139UDS—19$CI1401 JUNIOR M 10.55 |Fev21 |10.5510.00 [R/Fev21 10 [10.40 |[Fev21 |[10.4011.55 |Fev21 [11.5517.50 |Fev21 / / 17.5012.48 |Fev21 (12.48 / / R |11.5 30
CM- WOUMBA TSOYEU ULRICH

140UDS-20$CI0772 LEONEL M 11.20 |R/Fev2211.2010.10 |Fev22 [10.1011.55 |R/Fev2211.5510.90 |[R/Fev2210.9010.75 |Fev22 / /  |10.7513.60 |R/Fev2213.60| / / R [11.19 30
CM- 'YAKAM NGUEKAM JISCARD

141UDS-20$CI 1265 |DESTIN M 11.40 |Fev22 |11.4012.90 |Fev22 [12.9011.40 |Fev22 [11.4013.98 |Fev22 (13.98 / / [12.00 |Fev22 | 12 |13.10 |R/Fev2213.1 / / R [12.45 30

1428'\DAé—lQSCI2639 YMELE SONFO RAISSA F 13.10 |R/Fev2113.1010.35 |R/Fev2310.3511.25 |R/Fev2311.2510.40 |R/Fev21/10.4016.90 |Fev21 / / [16.9012.20 |Fev21 [12.20 / / R [11.93 30

1438'\DAé—lSSCI1550 YONTA VICTOR FRANCK M 10.00 |R/Fev21 10 |10.00 |R/Fev21 10 |10.70 |R/Fev21/10.7010.70 |R/Fev21/10.7016.60 |Fev21 / / [16.6010.25 |R/Fev2110.25 / / R [10.97 30
CM- .

144UDS—18$CI2988 ZAMBOU ATIAJIO Glldas“ 9.05 |R/Fev22 EL Fev22 | EL [10.25 |Fev22 [10.258.70 |Fev22 Fev21 / 4/ 17.55 / / R / / R 9

1458'\DAé—ZOSCI1272 ZAPA TANING ANELKA R/Fev2210.3511.30 |Fev22 [11.30(11.30 |R/Fev2211.3011.85 |R/Fev22 7 [12.5513.70 |R/Fev2213.70 / / R [11.59 30
CM- ZEBAZE KENGUE LQIC. """ - ! Sl S el

146UDS-19$C|2373 HESNEL . - ¢ g M -|Fev22 |11.3510.10 |Fev22 [10.1010.30 |R/Fev2210.3013.30 . F4‘9V2“2 1330 -/ |12.6011.40 |Fev22 11.40 / / R 1141 ..
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